
LANFR - Lamar Dixon Expo

01/25/2019 To 01/26/2019
12

$17,579.00

352Entries:

Money Added: $3,500.00

Class: Saturday Open 5D

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

Gonzales, LA
Event Date: 

Producer: All In Productions, LLC
Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

FIRST FLASHIN JETBRIAN WHEELER1 14.121 $1,034.00SUMMIT   MS 14.121

VF BORN FAMOUSDUSTIN ANGELLE2 14.132 $886.00LAFAYETTE   LA 14.132

OBD SMOKIN RAZORRANDI KERVIN3 14.241 $739.00LUCEDALE   MS 14.241

BOGIE'S FRENCH TRICKELIZABETH BROUSSARD4 14.297 $591.00ESTHERWOOD   LA 14.297

JK PERKS DINKY DASHERSARAH ROSE WAGUESP5 14.379 $492.00GONZALES   LA 14.379

TWR SHE STEAL FAMOUSDANA HAAS ALBRECHT6 14.388 $394.00   MS 14.388

JV EYED WATCH RUSTYCOURTNEY CAMPBELL7 14.395 $345.00CHURCH POINT   LA 14.395

RUNNIN FOR A TITLEBLAISE BERCEGEAY8 14.433 $246.00SUMMIT   MS 14.433

BR THREE PEATBLAISE BERCEGEAY9 14.446 $197.00SUMMIT   MS 14.446

GODADDIDUSTIN ANGELLE10 14.496LAFAYETTE   LA 14.496

GO GETEM JAKECALLIE SATTLER11 14.514ORANGE   TX 14.514

BOGIES FRENCH BULLJANA BROWNING12 14.518ZACHARY   LA 14.518

LM I DANCE FOR CASHCHARLEIGH BARRAS13 14.585BROOKHAVEN   MS 14.585

O BLACK SHINERKAYCI ALLEMAND14 14.593CHAUVIN   LA 14.593

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

RAPPERS LITTLE DASHJANA BROWNING1 14.647 $886.00ZACHARY   LA 14.647

KINGS COWBOY DACCARLY MARSHALL2 14.657 $760.00BUNA   TX 14.657

MAGGIEAVERY ALLEN3 14.684 $633.0014.684

MR TAPESTRY MOONKATTI BREAUX4 14.695 $506.00CROWLEY   LA 14.695

ITTY BIT OF BRISCODARLENE MORAN5 14.704 $422.00SANDY HOOK   MS 14.704

FMTYLER CROSBY6 14.719 $338.00SEMINARY   MS 14.719

SISTERSHELTON HEADLY7 14.730 $295.00PORT GIBSON   MS 14.730

SHES A ROCKIN TRAINDANA HAAS ALBRECHT8 14.744 $211.00   MS 14.744

ACELIZ ROCCO9 14.753 $56.00BAKER   LA 14.753

DTF HEMI CHARGERTIFFANY ALBARADO9 14.753 $56.00SCOTT   LA 14.753

GET IT IN GOLDCASEY DESENTZ9 14.753 $56.00DESTREHAN   LA 14.753

LITTLE SMOKIN OKIESYDNI WHITE12 14.76314.763

FUELED UP TO GORACHEL DUET13 14.779BATON ROUGE   LA 14.779

VC SHY FLINGDUSTIN ANGELLE14 14.786LAFAYETTE   LA 14.786

JD ASHLEY ST PIERRE14 14.786FOLSOM   LA 14.786

PACKINS PERKY MASTERJORDYN SCARBROUGH16 14.78914.789

DMTC CONVERTERLACI HADLEY17 14.795MARINGOUIN   LA 14.795

SWEET PLACY CHILDRESS18 14.803ELBERTA   AL 14.803

DOOLEYKARLIE NUNNERY19 14.814WOODVILLE   MS 14.814

MS FAN FORTUNEMEAGAN LAVIOLETTE20 14.820RAYNE   LA 14.820

WAR PEPONITARYLEE CARLIN21 14.836GREENSBURG   LA 14.836

COWBOYS DREAM 144COLBY ELLEN CURRY21 14.836LIBERTY   MS 14.836

COOL PERKS TA HEAVENLINDSEY NETTERVILLE23 14.858WOODVILLE   MS 14.858

TASER ME BLUEANGEL SPIVEY24 14.881GONZALES   LA 14.881

DASH TA BLUEGRACE TAYLOR25 14.896OCEAN SPRINGS   M 14.896

DEE MONEY MANSARAH ROSE WAGUESP26 14.897GONZALES   LA 14.897

KB DASH TO CHICKSBRANDON FORTNEY27 14.900BATON ROUGE   LA 14.900
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CH COOKIE MYERS28 14.906GENMORA   LA 14.906

VINNIESHAE FRANKLIN29 14.909ORANGE   TX 14.909

RUBY'S FRENCHMENKYLIE KENNEDY30 14.925MADISONVILLE   LA 14.925

VOVS BLAZIN CASINOKALEB BABIN30 14.925GONZALES   LA 14.925

AS GOOD AS PEACH GETSLINDSEY NETTERVILLE32 14.927WOODVILLE   MS 14.927

SKEEZIXS PLAYGIRLDELANI LASSEIGNE33 14.941HOUMA   LA 14.941

KK LAREDO FIREKATELYN NICHOLSON34 14.952LAWRENCE   MS 14.952

OLE CHICADO  FLAMECOURTNEY CAMPBELL35 14.974CHURCH POINT   LA 14.974

CEO KINDA SASSY GALLEXIE FROST35 14.974SLIDELL   LA 14.974

THAT’S CORONAJENNIFER TUGGLE37 14.977CANKTON   LA 14.977

KISS MY BANG BANGBRIANNA HARTMAN38 15.006BATON ROUGE   LA 15.006

WHISKEY BABYCOLBY ELLEN CURRY39 15.009LIBERTY   MS 15.009

VK DESIGNEDTOSHINECHEYENNE ATKINS40 15.017SUMRALL   MS 15.017

CAMMYMACY HURST41 15.02215.022

SO THIS GALS ON FIREDUSTIN ANGELLE42 15.025LAFAYETTE   LA 15.025

ELSATY MARKS42 15.025HATTIESBURG   MS 15.025

PJH FLITS ZERO JETLINDSEY NETTERVILLE44 15.027WOODVILLE   MS 15.027

STOLIS TEX PLAYGIRLMICHELLE BEGNAUD45 15.034DUSON   LA 15.034

SHINING DILIGENCEKAYCI ALLEMAND46 15.041CHAUVIN   LA 15.041

WRANGLERS STONE SOBBAILEY ZIEVERT47 15.056TICKFAW   LA 15.056

DOCS PLAYBOY CASHCOURTNEY CUEVAS48 15.057GULFPORT   MS 15.057

PEPPYS BUGGIN TANKBETH ELLZEY49 15.076ELLISVILLE   MS 15.076

LENAS BRONSON CHICCARLY MARSHALL49 15.076BUNA   TX 15.076

FIREBALLONTHEROCKSSTEPHANIE WHEELER51 15.078HATTIESBURG   MS 15.078

PENNY  LEIGH MCDONALD52 15.079COLLINS   MS 15.079

EASY ON THE STARLIGHTBAILEY ZIEVERT53 15.081TICKFAW   LA 15.081

PERKS FLITJENNIFER TUGGLE54 15.083CANKTON   LA 15.083

CHARLENE DASHERAIMEE HEBERT55 15.087DENHAM SPRINGS   L 15.087

COLONEL FLITS MONEYKORTNEY LEE56 15.093WALKER   LA 15.093

MR DASH CASHLOGAN HESTER57 15.094PERKINSTON   MS 15.094

JESSPERRI JEAN PREJEANT58 15.095GIBSON   LA 15.095

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

FIRST KOOL PINESHOLLY PARRISH1 15.121 $738.00BREAUX BRIDGE   LA 15.121

FRECKLE CATSTEPHANIE CHISHOLM2 15.142 $633.00LUCEDALE   MS 15.142

SOME HOT CHICCHELSI GUILLORY3 15.147 $527.00KENTWOOD   LA 15.147

SAN JOS SCOOTERCRYSTAL TATE4 15.167 $422.0015.167

BE ON THE LOOKOUTMACY MANGUM5 15.169 $352.00PETAL   MS 15.169

SASS ME IN FRENCHMONTANA ROY6 15.177 $281.00DUSON   LA 15.177

ALI HANNAH ADAMS7 15.181 $246.00THIBODAUX   LA 15.181

SPENCERS PRIDEJODIE SUMMERS8 15.183 $176.00SORRENTO   LA 15.183

WYO STARLIGHT SPECIALRYLEE JO MARYMAN9 15.186 $141.00SAINT FRANCISVILLE 15.186

MP READY FOR DINEROLINDSEY MILLER10 15.187PEARL   MS 15.187

SFW TUCKED IN CASHMIRJEANNIE BRYANT11 15.188DEVILLE   LA 15.188

SHAWNEE JET MOONBETH ELLZEY12 15.190ELLISVILLE   MS 15.190

PARKING ON A HILLLACY CHILDRESS13 15.210ELBERTA   AL 15.210

COPPER JAMESOLIVIA SHELTON14 15.213BAKER   LA 15.213

TREASURED STRAIGHTBOBBYGRACE THORNTO15 15.232MEADVILLE   MS 15.232

ACEMORGAN MCGREW16 15.23315.233

MP THE LAST LADYBUGADRIENNE SANDIFER17 15.236FLORENCE   MS 15.236

SHEZA COPPER COINMEGAN BURSON18 15.239HOUMA   LA 15.239
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WHISTLE AT THE SUNDUSTIN ANGELLE19 15.247LAFAYETTE   LA 15.247

MS BONIC BELLASARAH ROSE WAGUESP20 15.258GONZALES   LA 15.258

BAR B DUN CAN BOOGIEDELANI LASSEIGNE21 15.266HOUMA   LA 15.266

ALLEYLINDSEY BOUVIER22 15.268FOLSOM   LA 15.268

ROOSTERHALEY WALKER23 15.275SAINT FRANCISVILLE 15.275

SL MISS PEPPY KATECHRISTY BARRAS24 15.277BROOKHAVEN   MS 15.277

GOATANGELA WISBY25 15.278PITKIN   LA 15.278

ROSERHEALYN LEGENDRE26 15.284LOCKPORT   LA 15.284

HEZA SPECIAL TOROJESSICA ROBERTSON27 15.291GONZALES   LA 15.291

OUTLAWKALEB BABIN28 15.320GONZALES   LA 15.320

KOODOHSBRIAN WHEELER29 15.321SUMMIT   MS 15.321

MASTERS BAYOU LADYBRENNAN WEIGEL30 15.322HARVEY   LA 15.322

TREATERNICOLE AUTHEMENT31 15.326BOURG   LA 15.326

COPPER NIGHT BARLOGAN HESTER32 15.329PERKINSTON   MS 15.329

TORIANGELA RICHARDSON33 15.348JACKSON   LA 15.348

I'M YOUR GUYSIDNEY SEHON34 15.350GONZALES   LA 15.350

CRITTERS SUPERFLYTRACEY LANGE35 15.359COVINGTON   LA 15.359

TRIANGLE COLONELCRISTIANA SHAFFER36 15.362CENTRAL   LA 15.362

BR DUCK DUCK GOOSEBLAISE BERCEGEAY37 15.367SUMMIT   MS 15.367

SNOWFLAKE JACKRHEA PITRE38 15.374RACELAND   LA 15.374

CRAZY MOMMA STEVIE RAYNE WESTRO39 15.39415.394

LCR MS COILED CASHSARA MARBLE40 15.406BROOKHAVEN   MS 15.406

DO YA WANNA DUALBAILEE HARP40 15.406ETHEL   LA 15.406

QUICK DREAM MAKERBAILEY MCILWAIN42 15.408LUCEDALE   MS 15.408

BOGIESSMOOTH SUNRISEEMILY GATLIN43 15.412PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 15.412

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN44 15.41715.417

HANCOCK JETANGELA HICKMAN45 15.420DERIDDER   LA 15.420

HAPPYBUCKINMARDIGRASANGIE JEAN46 15.432PEARL RIVER   LA 15.432

PERKS DARK ANGELVICTORIA GIOVENGO47 15.43915.439

GOOSEMALLORY DUNCAN48 15.440DENHAM SPRINGS   L 15.440

BANDITWAYNE DURHAM49 15.445DENHAM SPRINGS   L 15.445

RED HEADED BULLYNEENAH THOMAS50 15.447AMITE   LA 15.447

IMA RARE WRANGLERNIKKI WHITE51 15.467WESSON   MS 15.467

CAFFEE LATTECHEYENNE LOPINTO52 15.46915.469

PEPPYS DUAL TROUBLENICOLE TRAHAN53 15.471RACELAND   LA 15.471

WHATA QUICK ROCKETNELLIE ALSTON54 15.485LUCEDALE   MS 15.485

SHOWDOWNS BAY ROXIERHEA PITRE55 15.487RACELAND   LA 15.487

PACKIN IN THE MAGICJENNIFER ETHERIDGE56 15.495WALKER   LA 15.495

TRAINHALIE WRIGHT57 15.496AMITE   LA 15.496

ALIVEN PERKINKARRIGAN CAGLEY58 15.509LIVINGSTON   LA 15.509

LUNAJENNIFER BRIDGES59 15.51915.519

FROSTEMILIE HOLMES60 15.524WAGGAMAN   LA 15.524

I LIKE MY SOCKS DIRTYBRANDON FORTNEY61 15.534BATON ROUGE   LA 15.534

CASHS STREAKIN HONORMCKYNZIE DORSEY62 15.537NEW IBERIA   LA 15.537

SLD DASHIN JETTSIERRA DANLEY63 15.539FOLSOM   LA 15.539

MISS DO DA TEETRISTA ROHMAN64 15.54215.542

JAB OF PEPPERLINAMORGAN HOLMES65 15.552ROBERT   LA 15.552

DOCS SHINING PLAYGIRLGRACE JOHNSON66 15.555CROSSETT   AR 15.555

LOTTOCOLIE DAVIS67 15.559COVINGTON   LA 15.559

THIS CATS RUNNING BAYBRENNAN WEIGEL68 15.563HARVEY   LA 15.563

ZIPPOS FANCY INVESTERLEANN CEDOTAL69 15.569HOUMA   LA 15.569
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POCKETJOSLYN PARNELL70 15.578SLAUGHTER   LA 15.578

BUSY LACIN CHEXSHANNON SMITH71 15.60815.608

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

SKINNYKATHY STRAUGHAN1 15.635 $591.0015.635

TANGO  RILEY BRUMFIELD2 15.637 $506.00RACELAND   LA 15.637

WILD THINGKELSEY BITTER3 15.648 $422.00FOLSOM   LA 15.648

MS APRIL LITODESI LASSEIGNE4 15.651 $337.00HOUMA   LA 15.651

FUELBETTLYN BABIN5 15.663 $281.00DERIDDER   LA 15.663

WENDYEMILY MARCEAUX6 15.666 $225.00DUSON   LA 15.666

I PREFER YOUSARA ARCENEAUX7 15.677 $197.00CARENCRO   LA 15.677

HORSEMARGARET SPANGLER8 15.694 $141.00KENTWOOD   LA 15.694

DASH FOR NUGGETRILEY DAVIS9 15.701 $56.00HINESTON   LA 15.701

KODYS QUICK PISTOLCOURTNEY BALLARD9 15.701 $56.00CLINTON   LA 15.701

VEGASANGELA WISBY11 15.706PITKIN   LA 15.706

IM A REBELTY MARKS12 15.707HATTIESBURG   MS 15.707

RAINEYBRANDIE DURHAM13 15.714ZACHARY   LA 15.714

SWEETSNED RUSHING JR14 15.726LONG BEACH   MS 15.726

BIANKUS FRENCH BOYALISA LANDRY15 15.734GONZALES   LA 15.734

BLAZERS MAGNOLIABRANDY S HAYNIE16 15.737WALKER   LA 15.737

HARLEYKIRSTYN NUGENT17 15.768EFFIE   LA 15.768

SKIPPIE GREASEBARCHARLEIGH BARRAS17 15.768BROOKHAVEN   MS 15.768

KATIE COCO BARSKARLA DARGIS19 15.769AMITE   LA 15.769

MAPIMIBRITTANY CUEVAS20 15.78015.780

SNOW FLAKENED RUSHING21 15.806LONG BEACH   MS 15.806

LEO  HARLEY STAFFORD22 15.80815.808

MISS SILVER GEORGIASARA ARCENEAUX23 15.812CARENCRO   LA 15.812

BK'S MAGIC PIEKRISTIN BOOKER24 15.821CLINTON   LA 15.821

DIANKOSARA MARBLE25 15.838BROOKHAVEN   MS 15.838

DOCOLIVIA DYESS26 15.85515.855

IVORY LA JOLLYGENTRY GIACONE27 15.862INDEPENDENCE   LA 15.862

RAPPIN N DASHINMIKKI PARNELL27 15.862SLAUGHTER   LA 15.862

SMOOTH MOVIN GUYDUSTIN ANGELLE29 15.866LAFAYETTE   LA 15.866

BL8 ESPECIAL LEECAITLIN RANDALL30 15.880LUCEDALE   MS 15.880

LITTLE FISHMELISSA MOUTON30 15.880SCOTT   LA 15.880

LIGHTNIN ZIP BARPENNY STONE32 15.886JACKSON   LA 15.886

WONDER BABY BAY SIXRAMSIE PREJEAN33 15.896GONZALES   LA 15.896

CHIEFKRYSTA THERIOT34 15.918LAFAYETTE   LA 15.918

FIELD OF MAGICJENNIFER ETHERIDGE35 15.952WALKER   LA 15.952

BANGOSTACY WHITE36 15.959WESSON   MS 15.959

SHOWDOWNS BAY ROXIEKAITLYN ROBICHAUX37 15.970RACELAND   LA 15.970

JESS A LADIES MANBETH CANNON38 15.977COVINGTON   LA 15.977

SASSY CITIZENTYLER FAGAN39 15.983POPLARVILLE   MS 15.983

HAULING IN THE MONEYSONJA HUGHES40 16.004OAKDALE   LA 16.004

PISTOLMORGAN MCGREW41 16.01716.017

WAITIN ON THE MAILMANJAYDA WESTBROOK42 16.026ST ROSE   LA 16.026

SADIEDESTAINE JOHNSON43 16.044DEVILLE   LA 16.044

CHARLIEASHLEY SMITH44 16.05716.057

BUBBLE GUMTYLER FAGAN45 16.068POPLARVILLE   MS 16.068

TARZANRHEA PITRE46 16.078RACELAND   LA 16.078

JOHNNY B GOODCHARLEIGH BARRAS47 16.082BROOKHAVEN   MS 16.082
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LIL RED CAJUN PRIESTSIERRA PARRISH48 16.117BREAUX BRIDGE   LA 16.117

CORONA'S DIPPIN RIOTIFFANY ALBARADO49 16.118SCOTT   LA 16.118

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

5D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

BLUE CINCO GALOLIVIA SHELTON1 16.161 $443.00BAKER   LA 16.161

BENTLEYBROOKLYN RINGO2 16.179 $379.00OSCAR   LA 16.179

ROYAL ZIPS LENALACI CRAYTON3 16.184 $316.0016.184

PERKS ROYAL DASHAMANDA ADAMS4 16.198 $253.00THIBODAUX   LA 16.198

PHTWOTIMIN STREAKERMELISSA MOUTON5 16.203 $211.00SCOTT   LA 16.203

JIMTAYLOR THERIOT6 16.206 $169.00HOUMA   LA 16.206

CLASSIEST FLIT BARSAMI SYLVESTER7 16.209 $148.00PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 16.209

LENA FAJITA ROSEJESSI LYNN BRUNO8 16.218 $105.00RACELAND   LA 16.218

WRANGLERANGEL COX9 16.227 $84.00LORANGER   LA 16.227

ZIPPYKRYSTA THERIOT10 16.269LAFAYETTE   LA 16.269

LITTLE PISTOL SENORASHLEY SMITH11 16.27316.273

OREOPAT TAUZIN12 16.289DENHAM SPRINGS   L 16.289

ASHLEY'S LUCKY LADYTISH MARSH13 16.33016.330

SILVERMALLORY DUNCAN14 16.331DENHAM SPRINGS   L 16.331

PEYOTETAYLOR BROWN15 16.33316.333

FANCY LADYS ROCKETEMILY BERTHAUT16 16.345ANGIE   LA 16.345

PACERNICOLE TRAHAN17 16.350RACELAND   LA 16.350

PITCHFORKKAREN WORTHINGTON18 16.40116.401

PEPTOKAREN WORTHINGTON19 16.43516.435

PALHAYLIE AULD20 16.464IRVINGTON   AL 16.464

PRINCESS CHEYENNEBOBBYGRACE THORNTO21 16.479MEADVILLE   MS 16.479

TANKOLIVIA KATE GUIDRY22 16.540DUSON   LA 16.540

TOGIES RED CATKRISTEN ROBY23 16.592BATON ROUGE   LA 16.592

BELLEMISTI THIBODEAUX24 16.595DUSON   LA 16.595

TEA TIME AT SIXKYLE CARTIMIGLIA25 16.602NEW IBERIA   LA 16.602

PRONTOS SMOOTH BREEZBROOKE ROMIG26 16.612DENHAM SPRINGS   L 16.612

THUNDERJULIA CHAMPAGNE27 16.677HOUMA   LA 16.677

REMEMBER ME I'M SMARTEMILY HYMEL28 16.70916.709

FAME DASHERKAYLYNN THERIOT29 16.784HOUMA   LA 16.784

COLEAUDREE ERVIN30 16.79416.794

BODEES SMART CATALYSON CLARK31 16.855SCOTT   LA 16.855

CE BOOGER REDAVERY JACKSON32 16.86016.860

SWAMPWITCHDEBBIE SMITH33 16.909BATON ROUGE   LA 16.909

DIESELLAUREN SAUCIER34 16.94416.944

MISTERJAYDA WESTBROOK35 16.993ST ROSE   LA 16.993

TRUCKMACY HURST36 17.00817.008

BUCKSHOTHAYLEE FAIRCHILD37 17.018GEISMAR   LA 17.018

FRENCH MISS OTOEEMILY GATLIN38 17.149PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 17.149

PONTOONGAYLA BUTLER39 17.164GLENMORA   LA 17.164

BOONS MCBLUERILEY BRUMFIELD40 17.182RACELAND   LA 17.182

SAMEAELLE LOUVIERE41 17.187PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 17.187

MISTERAUBREY WESTBROOK42 17.333ST ROSE   LA 17.333

WAITIN ON THE MAILMANAUBREY WESTBROOK43 17.370ST ROSE   LA 17.370

LEOS HICKORY SKIPMARIA DUHON44 17.375LAFAYETTE   LA 17.375

IZZYMIA BALDWIN45 17.451GEISMAR   LA 17.451

ADONS CORANA DELIGHTKERI GRANGER46 17.459DERIDDER   LA 17.459

WOODYDYLLIN WHITE47 17.578CHUNCHOLA   AL 17.578
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SANDY JAMESMALYN DENNIS48 17.644GONZALES   LA 17.644

GRACEBRYLEE VIARS49 17.670GULFPORT   MS 17.670

STREKN IN TEXAS BARSBETTLYN BABIN50 17.703DERIDDER   LA 17.703

EVIELAYNE SMITH51 17.71017.710

PRISSYKINLEY STARKEY52 19.005LORANGER   LA 19.005

FRECK PEP RIOMAKENNA BABIN53 19.074SAINT AMANT   LA 19.074

YELLERCAMI SAUCIER54 19.46419.464

ROADIESOPHIE BADEAUX55 19.921HOUMA   LA 19.921

HorseContestantPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

CLARKS BILLY BOYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 914.174SAINT FRANCISVILLE 10014.174

BRAND ME LUCKYELIZABETH BROUSSARD 914.291ESTHERWOOD   LA 10014.291

MISS MEGA ROYALELIZABETH BROUSSARD 914.319ESTHERWOOD   LA 10014.319

STREAKIN POCO FLAMEALISHEA BROUSSARD 914.321ESTERWOOD   LA 10014.321

BR HAI FLYIN DASHKASIDI SMART 914.431NEWTON   MS 10014.431

WIMPYS HAIDAKATTI BREAUX 914.461CROWLEY   LA 10014.461

ALICESHAE FRANKLIN 914.477ORANGE   TX 10014.477

BA BATMANBAILEY CARROLL 914.554ZACHARY   LA 10014.554

CHASEN LENABAILEY CARROLL 914.681ZACHARY   LA 10014.681

MISS FIREWATER HOTTIEMEAGAN LAVIOLETTE 914.688RAYNE   LA 10014.688

LOUISEKENEDIE RICHARDSON 914.700JACKSON   LA 10014.700

MC SHAE FRANKLIN 914.845ORANGE   TX 10014.845

CHIEFANGELA RICHARDSON 914.896JACKSON   LA 10014.896

GOLD STREAKING LEOKYLIE AVERETT 914.903LORANGER   LA 10014.903

WUZZ UP DOCKORTNEY LEE 914.908WALKER   LA 10014.908

DASHPERRI JEAN PREJEANT 914.916GIBSON   LA 10014.916

FRED KAITLYN RYDER 914.924MAURICE   LA 10014.924

FLITS JITTER BUGKYLIE KENNEDY 914.945MADISONVILLE   LA 10014.945

FLIT N GET ITJO ANNE CANGELOSI 914.967COVINGTON   LA 10014.967

SCAT DADDY DASH A BITMOLLY MANGUM 915.004PETAL   MS 10015.004

MAN LORRAINE BESSON 915.012LABADIEVILLE   LA 10015.012

HOPEBRITTANY IRWIN 915.019ROBERTSDALE   AL 10015.019

DUALS LIL PISTOLVICTORIA PRICE 915.053ZACHARY   LA 10015.053

BEBEEMILY BOURG 915.103RACELAND   LA 10015.103

TAYLORS SASSY GIRLEMILY BERTHAUT 915.107ANGIE   LA 10015.107

PEANUTTYLER CROSBY 915.112SEMINARY   MS 10015.112

BECOTRISTEN CAIN 915.113PRIDE   LA 10015.113

OKEY DOKEY CORONAANGIE JEAN 915.130PEARL RIVER   LA 10015.130

PROMISE ME HANKLACI HADLEY 915.148MARINGOUIN   LA 10015.148

FRENCH KISSED FAMELINDSEY MILLER 915.160PEARL   MS 10015.160

COOSAMINT PATTIGABRIELLE JONES 915.167GRAY   LA 10015.167

TURN IN ON FAITHOLIVIA KATE GUIDRY 915.177DUSON   LA 10015.177

A PEPPER SMOOTHIEDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.195LAFAYETTE   LA 10015.195

FROSTYTYLER CROSBY 915.229SEMINARY   MS 10015.229

MAX BET BIANKUSALISHEA BROUSSARD 915.239ESTERWOOD   LA 10015.239

VF BORN TA MAKE CASHDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.258LAFAYETTE   LA 10015.258

NUDE AND NAUGHTYKAITLYN RYDER 915.281MAURICE   LA 10015.281

JESSIES GOT PEPTREY PIGFORD 915.288AMITE   LA 10015.288

ROSEYBRANDIE DURHAM 915.305ZACHARY   LA 10015.305

IMANONSTOP GOOSEMAKENNA BABIN 915.311SAINT AMANT   LA 10015.311

BR HAVENS FIREHEATHER SUTTON 915.323JAYESS   MS 10015.323
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DELTAS DUN LOPPENLINDSEY RICHARD 915.324ARNAUDVILLE   LA 10015.324

SURPRISE IMA FLITALYSON CLARK 915.339SCOTT   LA 10015.339

MCCRAYS MEMORYMICHELLE BEGNAUD 915.353DUSON   LA 10015.353

CIRBYSUMMER THERIOT 915.356BATON ROUGE   LA 10015.356

CAMILOT FLITBOBBYGRACE THORNTO 915.388MEADVILLE   MS 10015.388

A COOL DYNAMOKASIDI SMART 915.389NEWTON   MS 10015.389

SC RAPID REPLAYLACI HADLEY 915.392MARINGOUIN   LA 10015.392

GHOSTPAT TAUZIN 915.453DENHAM SPRINGS   L 10015.453

FIRST DOWN GUYKRISTEN ROBY 915.494BATON ROUGE   LA 10015.494

AN EFFORT N FIREKALIE CORLEY 915.536BROUSSARD   LA 10015.536

LAND COMMANDERHAYLEE FAIRCHILD 915.559GEISMAR   LA 10015.559

BUSTERKENEDIE RICHARDSON 915.597JACKSON   LA 10015.597

TOO SUEN TO SHINESTEVIE ROBERT 915.609GONZALES   LA 10015.609

ROCKY  KARLEE SCHULKENS 915.626SLIDELL   LA 10015.626

EXTRA BAD N BOUJEEJODIE SUMMERS 915.628SORRENTO   LA 10015.628

BRISCO FORTUNE GETTEBERT CHIASSON 915.663WAGGAMAN   LA 10015.663

MARGOABIGAIL STAFFORD 915.682GONZALES   LA 10015.682

MACS LEO LOLLIPOPMEGAN DAUGHENBAUGH 915.713IOWA   LA 10015.713

SIX PACKIN' OUTLAWBRODY HICKMAN 915.73010015.730

LENA'S RED MONEYBAILEE HARP 915.769ETHEL   LA 10015.769

JD SOPHIA GIL 915.778LAPLACE   LA 10015.778

ROJO EL DIABLO DUNITMORGAN HOLMES 915.808ROBERT   LA 10015.808

SHADYMILLIE BANKSTON 915.83110015.831

DTF DAUNTLESS CHICKDARLENE MORAN 915.844SANDY HOOK   MS 10015.844

RAISE A SPECIAL SHOWHEATHER SUTTON 915.850JAYESS   MS 10015.850

GAME ON HIGHPRESLEIGH VARNADO 915.858FRANKLINTON   LA 10015.858

WILLIE  JENNIFER TUGGLE 915.875CANKTON   LA 10015.875

BELLSUMMER THERIOT 915.880BATON ROUGE   LA 10015.880

PIXIENICOLE TRAHAN 915.892RACELAND   LA 10015.892

KEEP STREAKIN SABLEMALYN DENNIS 915.912GONZALES   LA 10015.912

JOHN QGRACE TAYLOR 915.922OCEAN SPRINGS   M 10015.922

PEPPYS BAR LEOLAYNEE GREER 915.933GONZALES   LA 10015.933

I CAUGHT YA LOOKINGBRANDON FORTNEY 915.965BATON ROUGE   LA 10015.965

ETTAS YELLOW HANKIESAMI SYLVESTER 915.997PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 10015.997

ROYAL BLUE DOLLARHARLEE SHARPE 916.09010016.090

G ROCKBRADEN HICKMAN 916.21710016.217

SASSYBRITTNEY STOKES 916.232FRANKLINTON   LA 10016.232

ZIGGYKRYSTA THERIOT 916.335LAFAYETTE   LA 10016.335

HEATHS CLASSIC JAZZKYLIE AVERETT 916.348LORANGER   LA 10016.348

JASPER HYE SETTYBRITTNEY STOKES 916.378FRANKLINTON   LA 10016.378

DAWNING RAINSTORMHILLARY MCGREGOR 916.421KENTWOOD   LA 10016.421

SHEZA MYAH POCO ROSESHONNI OSWALD 916.488FOLSOM   LA 10016.488

BO AUBREY WESTBROOK 916.645ST ROSE   LA 10016.645

JETBRITTANY IRWIN 916.752ROBERTSDALE   AL 10016.752

SUGARELLA POOLEY 916.89210016.892

JEWELSKATIE DUNCAN 917.053CROSSETT   AR 10017.053

SCOOBYCARLIE CLARK 917.228DUSON   LA 10017.228

MAREALISA LANDRY 917.555GONZALES   LA 10017.555

TARZANKAITLYN ROBICHAUX 917.776RACELAND   LA 10017.776

BIGTIME DASHERBROOKLYN RINGO 917.808OSCAR   LA 10017.808

FRISKY FREDDYALLIE BEAUBOUEF 917.882COVINGTON   LA 10017.882
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CATS DAISY DUKETYLER FAGAN 917.979POPLARVILLE   MS 10017.979

LEAVE NO DOUBTCYPRESS MELVILLE 918.025DUSON   LA 10018.025

MISSYSHELTON HEADLY 918.174PORT GIBSON   MS 10018.174

HOT SKIP TO THE BAREMILIE HOLMES 918.233WAGGAMAN   LA 10018.233

ONE EYED BILLYJALYN GIROIR 918.410GHEENS   LA 10018.410

ARBEKA LOBOANGELA HICKMAN 918.558DERIDDER   LA 10018.558

PEANUTPUNKIN HEBERT 918.589DENHAM SPRINGS   L 10018.589

HOTTIENIKAYLA BRILL 918.681SUMMERDALE   AL 10018.681

LUCKYBRAELYN MILTON 919.527KENTWOOD   LA 10019.527

DRAGON BY YAWLCASEY DESENTZ 920.721DESTREHAN   LA 10020.721

PEPTOS DUAL PEP DOCBRITTANY CUEVAS 999.000999.000

HES FIRST JEWELDEBBIE SMITH 999.000BATON ROUGE   LA 999.000

DQ JUST TO SEXYJACKLYN UNDERWOOD 999.000PETAL   MS 999.000

Scratches

HorseContestant Home Town

YAWL IMA FRENCHMANALISHEA BROUSSARD ESTERWOOD   LA

INVESTMENT WARRIORALLY VINES

CODE CONTROLALLY VINES

HOLDINGALLTHE SEISESANGIE JEAN PEARL RIVER   LA

PEP HOLLY GIRLJEANTILE DEVILLE

HE B FLYINKATELYN NICHOLSON LAWRENCE   MS

JM CORONAS FAMEKRISTEN ROBY BATON ROUGE   LA

RAMBLERLAUREN BOOTY

COOL PERKS TA HEAVENLINDSEY NETTERVILLE WOODVILLE   MS

BLACK BETTYSHAE FRANKLIN ORANGE   TX

BS FUELED BY BULLYSUSAN TANNER LUCEDALE   MS

LENATAMMIE TURNER ANAHUAC   TX
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